
Satisfaction with the HKSAR Government (%) 

 Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know / 

Hard to say 

(Sample size) 

Jul-17 33.7 34.3 29.7 2.4 (721) 

Aug-17 32.2 35.2 30.9 1.7 (724) 

Sep-17 30.0 36.4 32.0 1.5 (719) 

Oct-17 27.6 35.2 35.0 2.2 (731) 

Nov-17 27.3 36.6 35.7 0.4 (722) 

Dec-17 29.5 34.7 34.4 1.4 (706) 

Jan-18 31.2 36.5 31.3 1.0 (731) 

Feb-18 28.2 38.8 32.4 0.6 (809) 

Mar-18 29.7 37.2 31.5 1.5 (733) 

Apr-18 30.0 35.8 31.2 3.0 (703) 

May-18 29.4 36.1 33.1 1.4 (714) 

Jun-18 30.1 36.1 32.6 1.3 (712) 

Jul-18 29.3 36.9 33.0 0.7 (702) 

Aug-18 28.2 40.0 31.3 0.6 (710) 

Sep-18 32.4 36.7 30.0 0.8 (719) 

Oct-18 33.0 36.4 29.5 1.1 (706) 

Nov-18 32.5 37.7 28.8 1.0 (713) 

Dec-18 33.9 36.3 28.8 1.0 (708) 

Jan-19 37.8 34.9 26.6 0.7 (711) 

Feb-19 35.5 36.4 27.6 0.4 (709) 

Mar-19 34.1 35.4 28.9 1.6 (703) 

Apr-19 37.1 35.5 26.6 0.8 (707) 

May-19 40.5 34.2 22.6 2.7 (704) 

Jun-19 60.4 19.8 18.4 1.4 (732) 

Jul-19 63.0 21.0 15.3 0.7 (752) 

Aug-19 65.5 22.8 11.2 0.6 (716) 

Sep-19 63.4 24.0 11.7 0.8 (707) 

Oct-19 66.1 22.7 10.4 0.8 (714) 

Nov-19 70.4 19.2 10.0 0.4 (510) 

Dec-19 69.6 19.4 10.6 0.4 (708) 



 Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know / 

Hard to say 

(Sample size) 

Jan-20 67.0 21.2 11.4 0.4 (704) 

Mar-20 64.3 19.5 16.0 0.2 (518) 

Apr-20 60.4 21.5 17.7 0.4 (722) 

May-20 67.9 18.9 13.0 0.3 (732) 

Jun-20 66.3 19.0 13.9 0.8 (707) 

Aug-20 63.0 20.8 15.8 0.4 (717) 

Sep-20 64.3 21.2 13.8 0.7 (737) 

Oct-20 63.4 21.9 14.4 0.3 (715) 

Nov-20 61.9 21.1 16.4 0.5 (703) 

Dec-20 62.5 21.2 15.8 0.5 (709) 

Jan-21 61.7 23.6 14.4 0.3 (720) 

Feb-21 59.8 23.8 15.7 0.7 (704) 

Mar-21 60.0 23.8 15.1 1.0 (712) 

Question：「總體嚟講，你滿唔滿意依家香港特區政府嘅表現呢？係（1）不滿意、（2）普通或一半半，定係

（3）滿意呢？」 


